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100W x 100H
5,71" x 3,79" (80 x 53 stitches)

310
White
3778
367
798
772
666

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-3778 terra cotta - It
DMC-798 delft blue - dk
DMC-976 golden brown - md

French Knots:
O DMC-310 black

black

white

terra cotta - It
pistachio green - dk
delft blue - dk
yellow green - vy It
christmas red - br

DMC-666
DMC-986
DMC-814

©® DMC-666 christmas red - br

B 12
Bl 2]
EIl 2
BN 2]
w2
B 21
EO 21

christmas red - br
forest green - vy dk

garnet - dk

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

725
986
814
498
729
740
783

topaz

forest green - vy dk
garnet - dk
christmas red - dk
old gold - md
tangerine

topaz - md

DMC-498 christmas red - dk
DMC-729 old gold - md

® DMC-729 old gold - md



